St Andrew the Great, Cambridge - May 2017

Tuesday 2nd

Wednesday 3rd

Thursday 4th

Friday 5th

Sunday 7th

Tuesday 9th

Wednesday 10th

Men's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!

International Women's Bible Study
Bible study for international women

Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women

Focus
Undergraduate Bible study

Bounce-A-Round
Playgroup for babies and toddlers

Wednesday Outlook
Fellowship for retired people
HUB

Network of activities for those in their 20s and 30s

Homegroups
Bible study and fellowship

Women's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for women

Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women

iConnect

International women's playgroup
iHUB

Fellowship for internationals

Pathfinders
Youth group for 11s-14s

Service (with children's groups)
10.00am Sunday Service

Service
11.30am Sunday Service

Student Lunch

St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

Lunch for undergraduates with a talk from the Bible and opportunity for discussion

Service
5.00pm Sunday service

Travs
Youth group for 14-18s
Men's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!

International Women's Bible Study
Bible study for international women

Women's Morning Groups

Bible study groups for women

Church Prayer Meeting With Students
Church Prayer Meeting With Students
Bounce-A-Round

Playgroup for babies and toddlers

Wednesday Outlook

Fellowship for retired people

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church

St Andrew the Great church

7:00am

9:45am

9:45am

7:00pm

10:00am

2:45pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

7:15am

9:45am

10:00am

7:00pm

7:30pm

10:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00am

9:45am

9:45am

7:00pm

10:00am

2:45pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 11:45am

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 3:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

-11:00am

-12:30pm

- 2:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 11:45am

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:45pm



Thursday 11th

Friday 12th

Saturday 13th

Sunday 14th

Tuesday 16th

Wednesday 17th

Thursday 18th

Friday 19th

Sunday 21st

Monday 22nd

Women's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for women

Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women

iConnect
International women's playgroup

Pathfinders
Youth group for 11s-14s

StAG cafe

St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church

Pop in to the church for a free cuppa, slice of cake and a warm welcome.

Service (with children's groups)
10.00am Sunday Service

Service
11.30am Sunday Service

Link-up Lunch

St Andrew the Great
St Andrew the Great

Homes around Cambridge

7:15am

9:45am

10:00am

7:30pm

11:00am

10:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

Undergraduates are welcomed to the homes of non-student church members for lunch. See stag.org/linkup for more.

Service
5.00pm Sunday service

Travs
Youth group for 14-18s

Grill the Preachers

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

5:00pm

6:00pm

6:20pm

An opportunity to ask your questions about recent sermons or anything about the Christian life to our preachers.

Men's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!

International Women's Bible Study
Bible study for international women

Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women
Focus

Undergraduate Bible study
Bounce-A-Round

Playgroup for babies and toddlers
Wednesday Outlook

Fellowship for retired people

Women's Early Morning Bible Study
Bible study for women

Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women
iConnect

International women's playgroup

Pathfinders
Youth group for 11s-14s

Service (with children's groups)
10.00am Sunday Service

Service
11.30am Sunday Service

Student Lunch

St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

Lunch for undergraduates with a talk from the Bible and opportunity for discussion

Service
5.00pm Sunday service

Travs
Youth group for 14-18s

Arena

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

An evening of discussion about the Christian faith, with a talk, small group discussion and great food!

7:00am

9:45am

9:45am

7:00pm

10:00am

2:45pm

7:15am

9:45am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:00pm

- 11:00am

- 12:30pm

- 2:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 11:45am

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:45pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

-12:00pm

- 9:00pm

-11:00am

-12:30pm

- 2:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm



Tuesday 23rd

Wednesday 24th

Thursday 25th

Sunday 28th

Monday 29th

Tuesday 30th

Wednesday 31st

Men's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!

International Women's Bible Study
Bible study for international women

Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women
Focus

Undergraduate Bible study

Bounce-A-Round
Playgroup for babies and toddlers

Wednesday Outlook

Fellowship for retired people

HUB

Network of activities for those in their 20s and 30s

Homegroups
Bible study and fellowship

Women's Early Morning Bible Study

Bible study for women
Women's Morning Groups
Bible study groups for women
iConnect

International women's playgroup
iHUB

Fellowship for internationals
Service (all-age)

10.00am Sunday Service
Service

11.30am Sunday Service

Student Lunch

St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great church
Homes around Cambridge
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great church
St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

Lunch for undergraduates with a talk from the Bible and opportunity for discussion

Service
5.00pm Sunday service

Arena

An evening of discussion about the Christian faith, with a talk, small group discussion and great food!

Men's Early Morning Bible Study
Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!

Focus
Undergraduate Bible study
Wednesday Outlook

Fellowship for retired people

HUB

Network of activities for those in their 20s and 30s

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church

St Andrew the Great

St Andrew the Great church

St Andrew the Great church

7:00am

9:45am

9:45am

7:00pm

10:00am

2:45pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

7:15am

9:45am

10:00am

7:00pm

10:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

7:00am

7:00pm

2:45pm

7:00pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 11:45am

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 3:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 8:00am

- 11:45am

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00am

- 12:30pm

- 2:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 8:00am

- 9:00pm

- 3:45pm

- 9:00pm



