St Andrew the Great, Cambridge - May 2017

Tuesday 2nd	Men's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!	St Andrew the Great church	7:00am - 8:00am
	International Women's Bible Study Bible study for international women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Focus Undergraduate Bible study	St Andrew the Great	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 3rd	Bounce-A-Round Playgroup for babies and toddlers	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Wednesday Outlook Fellowship for retired people	St Andrew the Great church	2:45pm - 3:45pm
	HUB Network of activities for those in their 20s and 30s	St Andrew the Great church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Homegroups Bible study and fellowship	Homes around Cambridge	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 4th	Women's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for women	St Andrew the Great church	7:15am - 8:00am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	iConnect International women's playgroup	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	iHUB Fellowship for internationals	St Andrew the Great church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Friday 5th	Pathfinders Youth group for 11s-14s	St Andrew the Great	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 7th	Service (with children's groups) 10.00am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	10:00am - 11:00am
	Service 11.30am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Student Lunch Lunch for undergraduates with a talk from the Bible	St Andrew the Great and opportunity for discussion	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Service 5.00pm Sunday service	St Andrew the Great	5:00pm - 6:00pm
	Travs Youth group for 14-18s	St Andrew the Great	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday 9th	Men's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!	St Andrew the Great church	7:00am - 8:00am
	International Women's Bible Study Bible study for international women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Church Prayer Meeting With Students Church Prayer Meeting With Students	St Andrew the Great	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 10th	Bounce-A-Round Playgroup for babies and toddlers	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Wednesday Outlook Fellowship for retired people	St Andrew the Great church	2:45pm - 3:45pm

Thursday 11th	Women's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for women	St Andrew the Great church	7:15am - 8:00am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	iConnect International women's playgroup	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 12th	Pathfinders Youth group for 11s-14s	St Andrew the Great	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Saturday 13th	StAG cafe Pop in to the church for a free cuppa, slice of cake ar	St Andrew the Great church a warm welcome.	11:00am - 1:00pm
Sunday 14th	Service (with children's groups) 10.00am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	10:00am - 11:00am
	Service 11.30am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Link-up Lunch Undergraduates are welcomed to the homes of non-	Homes around Cambridge student church members for lunch. See stag.org/lin	12:30pm - 2:00pm nkup for more.
	Service 5.00pm Sunday service	St Andrew the Great	5:00pm - 6:00pm
	Travs Youth group for 14-18s	St Andrew the Great	6:00pm - 8:00pm
	Grill the Preachers An opportunity to ask your questions about recent se	St Andrew the Great rmons or anything about the Christian life to our p	6:20pm - 7:00pm reachers.
Tuesday 16th	Men's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!	St Andrew the Great church	7:00am - 8:00am
	International Women's Bible Study Bible study for international women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Focus Undergraduate Bible study	St Andrew the Great	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 17th	Bounce-A-Round Playgroup for babies and toddlers	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Wednesday Outlook Fellowship for retired people	St Andrew the Great church	2:45pm - 3:45pm
Thursday 18th	Women's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for women	St Andrew the Great church	7:15am - 8:00am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	iConnect International women's playgroup	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 19th	Pathfinders Youth group for 11s-14s	St Andrew the Great	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 21st	Service (with children's groups) 10.00am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	10:00am - 11:00am
	Service 11.30am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Student Lunch Lunch for undergraduates with a talk from the Bible a	St Andrew the Great and opportunity for discussion	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Service 5.00pm Sunday service	St Andrew the Great	5:00pm - 6:00pm
	Travs Youth group for 14-18s	St Andrew the Great	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 22nd	Arena	St Andrew the Great ith a talk, small group discussion and great food!	7:00pm - 9:00pm

Tuesday 23rd	Men's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!	St Andrew the Great church	7:00am - 8:00am
	International Women's Bible Study Bible study for international women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	Focus Undergraduate Bible study	St Andrew the Great	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 24th	Bounce-A-Round Playgroup for babies and toddlers	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Wednesday Outlook Fellowship for retired people	St Andrew the Great church	2:45pm - 3:45pm
	HUB Network of activities for those in their 20s and 30s	St Andrew the Great church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Homegroups Bible study and fellowship	Homes around Cambridge	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 25th	Women's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for women	St Andrew the Great church	7:15am - 8:00am
	Women's Morning Groups Bible study groups for women	Homes around Cambridge	9:45am - 11:45am
	iConnect International women's playgroup	St Andrew the Great church	10:00am - 12:00pm
	iHUB Fellowship for internationals	St Andrew the Great church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 28th	Service (all-age) 10.00am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	10:00am - 11:00am
	Service 11.30am Sunday Service	St Andrew the Great	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Student Lunch Lunch for undergraduates with a talk from the Bible	St Andrew the Great and opportunity for discussion	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	Service 5.00pm Sunday service	St Andrew the Great	5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday 29th	Arena An evening of discussion about the Christian faith, v	St Andrew the Great with a talk, small group discussion and great food!	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 30th	Men's Early Morning Bible Study Bible study for men, complete with breakfast!	St Andrew the Great church	7:00am - 8:00am
	Focus Undergraduate Bible study	St Andrew the Great	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 31st	Wednesday Outlook Fellowship for retired people	St Andrew the Great church	2:45pm - 3:45pm